
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: 1869 WEST PERSHING ROAD HVAC INSTALLATION – PHASE 3
SPECIFICATION No.: 75986
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, October 1, 2009 @ 10am
CONFERENCE LOCATION Onsite: 1869 West Pershing Road
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of General Services
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Sonji Ward 312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Friday, October 16, 2009

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Charles Usher Ideal Heating Company 9515 Southview Ave.

Brookfield, IL 60513
708/680-5000 708/680-5007

Stan Olmin RJ Olmin 7400 Lake Ave.
Glenview, IL

847/724-0994

Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger Service
Inc.

329 West 18th St., Suite 413
Chicago, IL 60616

pete@fastermessenger.com

312/829-9700 312/829-6340

Mary Demarco Westside Mechanical
Group, Inc.

2007 Corporate Lane
Naperville, IL 60563

mdemarco@wsmech.com

630/369-6690 630/369-6691

Gary Evans JDM- LLC 1701 West Golf Road
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

gary@JDM-LLC.com

847/466-5750 847/466-5751

Jeff Malizia Quality Control Systems 21750 Main Street, Unit 12
Matteson, IL 60443

jeff@qualitycontrolsys.com

708/747-0808 708/747-1820

Tony Rabadan Appliance Mechanical 773/736-8228
Dan Trudeau TAC Construction

Company
7701 West 99th Street
Hickory Hills, IL 60457

dantrudeau@sbcglobal.net

708/599-7313 708/599-7310

Marvin
Clapman

ECI Mechanical 16610 South Richmond Ave.
Markham, IL 60428

mclapman@ecimechanical.com

708/339-1621 708/339-1813

Jeffrey Monaco Mechanical 226 North Cass Ave. 630/810-8900 630-810-8914



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Gritzenbach Westmont, IL 60559

jeff@MonacoMechanical.com
Nick Schoski Qu. Bar Mech. 4149 West 166th St.

Oak Forest, IL 60452
nickschoksi@qubarinc.com

708/339-8360 708/339-8368

John Marquez JMP Electric john@jmpolcurr.com 708/450-1156 708/450-1157
Ed L. Flynn Meccon Industries, Inc 2703 Bernice Road

P.O. Box 206
Lansing, IL 60438

elflynn@meccon.com

708/474-8300 708/474-8310

Ivan Hansen DGS
Sandy Duffin DGS
Lawrence Dick HOH
S. Muszanowski HOH
Joyce
Scholefield

Cotter Consulting


